
MEHERNOSH BOMAN BURJOR IRANI EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY,VEVJI 

 CBSE 

Schedule No. III 
Details Of Fee Structure - 

Fee Structure 2020-21 (For Old Students) 

*Fee Structure 2019-20 (For New Students) 

Admission fee + Refundable Deposit will be charged extra for new admission. 

  

Particulars  

Pre-

Primary 

(Play 

School)  

Pre-

Primary 

(Nursery to 

Senior KG)  

Primary  

(1st  – V th)  

Primary 

(VIst  – VIIth) 

Primary 

(VIIIst)  

Secondary  

(IXth) 

*Admission 

Fee 

Rs. 690/-

p.a. 

Rs. 1320/-

p.a. 

Rs. 1985/-

p.a. 

Rs. 2125/-

p.a. 

Rs. 2300/-

p.a. 

Rs. 2300/-

p.a. 

Tuition 

Fees  

Rs. 

8280/-p.a 

Rs. 15840/-

p.a 

Rs. 23820/-

p.a 

Rs. 25500/-

p.a 

Rs. 27600/-

p.a 

Rs. 27600/-

p.a 

Term Fees  

Rs. 

690/Per 

Term  

Rs. 

1320/Per 

Term  

Rs. 1985 

/Per Term 

Rs. 2125 

/Per Term 

Rs. 2300 

/Per Term 

Rs.2300 /Per 

Term 

Computer 

Fees 
N/A N/A Rs. 600/-p.a. Rs. 840/-p.a. Rs. 840/-p.a. Rs. 840/-p.a. 

 Deposit N/A 

Rs. 5000/- 

One Time 

(Non-

Refundable) 

Rs. 5000/-

One Time 

(Refundable) 

Rs. 5000/-

One Time 

(Refundable) 

Rs. 5000/-

One Time 

(Refundable) 

Rs. 5000/-

One Time 

(Refundable) 



 

 

Fee Structure For A.Y. 2022-23 & A.Y. 2023-24  

Particulars  

Pre-

Primary 

(Play 

School)  

Pre-Primary 

(Nursery to 

Senior KG)  

Primary  

(1st  – V th)  

Primary 

(VIst  – VIIth)  

Primary 

(VIIIst)  

Secondary  

(IXth 

- Xth ) 

*Admission 

Fee 

Rs. 794/-

p.a. 
Rs. 1518/-p.a. Rs. 2283/-p.a. Rs. 2444/-p.a. Rs. 2645/-p.a. Rs. 2645/-p.a. 

Tuition Fees  
Rs. 9528/-

p.a 
Rs. 18216/-p.a Rs. 27396/-p.a Rs. 29328/-p.a Rs. 31740/-p.a Rs. 31740/-p.a 

Term Fees  

Rs. 

794/Per 

Term  

Rs. 1518/Per 

Term  

Rs. 2283 /Per 

Term 

Rs. 2444 /Per 

Term 

Rs. 2645 /Per 

Term 

Rs. 2645 /Per 

Term 

Computer 

Fees 
N/A N/A Rs. 690/-p.a. Rs. 965/-p.a. Rs. 965/-p.a. Rs. 965/-p.a. 

* Deposit N/A 

Rs. 5000/- 

One Time 

(Non-

Refundable) 

Rs. 5000/-One 

Time 

(Refundable) 

Rs. 5000/-One 

Time 

(Refundable) 

Rs. 5000/-One 

Time 

(Refundable) 

Rs. 5000/-One 

Time 

(Refundable) 

 

*Fee Structure 2022-23 (For New Students) 

Admission fee + Refundable Deposit will be charged extra for new admission. 

 

Fee Structure For A.Y. 2022-23 & A.Y. 2023-24  (11th Commerce and Science) 

 

 

Class 

 

Admission 

Fee 

 

 

Term Fee 

 

Tuition Fee 

 

Other Fees 

 

Total 

 

11th Commerce 

 

 

2400/- 

 

2400 x 2 

= 4,800/- 

 

2400 x 12 

=28,800/- 

 

 

6,000/- 

 

42,000/- 

 

11th Science 

 

2,500/- 

 

2500 x 2 

=5,000/- 

 

2500 x 12 

=30,000/- 

 

 

7,500/- 

 

45,000/- 

 


